
Cold Spring Harbor 

Huntington 

Huntington Station 

Greenlawn 

East Northport 

Commack 

(631) 427-8287 

for more information 

HAR-TBUS 

H10 

Effective January 01, 2021 

BUS SCHEDULE 

H
U

N
T

IN
G

T
O

N
  

A
R

E
A

  
R

A
P

ID
  

T
R

A
N

S
IT

 

TOWN OF HUNTINGTON  

CHAD A. LUPINACCI 
SUPERVISOR 

MARK CUTHBERTSON 
Councilman 

EUGENE COOK 
Councilman 

JOAN A. CERGOL 
Councilwoman 

EDMUND J. M. SMYTH 
Councilman 

HART is a public service,  
owned and operated by the Town of Huntington. 

Taking HART... 

● HART buses will stop at any intersection along the 
route at which it is safe to do so.  If there is a bus stop 
sign, bench, or shelter nearby, please wait there.  Plan 
to arrive at the bus stop at least five minutes ahead of 
time and allow extra travel time in bad weather since 
buses may be unavoidedly delayed. 
 
● Make sure you can be seen by the approaching bus 
driver and give a wave so that he or she knows that you 
are waiting for the bus.  Check the destination signs to 
be sure you’re getting on the right bus.   
 
● Be careful when boarding or alighting, especially in 
bad weather. Use the handrails for support.  
 
● Have the exact fare ready when you board.  Each 
passenger should deposit his or her own fare into the 
farebox.  Drivers cannot make change.  HART accepts 
one-dollar bills; coins; HART tickets & transfers; SCT 
tickets, tokens & transfers; and LI Bus transfers.   
 
● Transfers must be purchased when you board.  
Transfers are valid for up to two hours from the time 
indicated and may be used at designated locations to 
continue your trip on a connecting bus route.  Transfers 
are not valid for return trips.   
 
● Courtesy seats for elderly or disabled passengers are 
located toward the front of the bus.  Please make them 
available when requested.  Be sure that children are 
seated securely or are being held firmly by an adult. 
 
● Keep bulky items out of the aisles, doorways and other 
passengers' way.  Hazardous items may not be brought 
aboard a HART bus.  Small pets may be brought on 
board if they are completely enclosed in a suitable 
carrier.  Disabled persons may be accompanied by a 
leashed service animal.  
 
● Do not change seats while the bus is in motion.  Keep 
your head and arms inside the bus at all times. 
 
● Smoking is forbidden by New York State law.  Eating, 
drinking, and the use of audio equipment without 
headphones are prohibited.  Loud or unruly behavior will 
not be tolerated.  
 
● Use the chime to notify your driver that you want to get 
off the bus.  Press the yellow strip located between the 
windows.  The driver will let you off at the next corner or 
bus stop at which it is safe to do so.   
 
● Remember to take your personal belongings and any 
trash with you when you leave the bus.  If you do leave 
something behind, call our offices at 427-8287.  You 
may recover your property with proper identification.  
 
● In the event of an emergency, immediately notify the 
driver and follow his or her instructions.  

 
● HART buses feature front-end kneelers, wheelchair 
lifts, and other equipment that make them accessible to 
disabled persons.  Wheelchair lifts are also available to 
passengers using walkers, canes, braces, or who are 
otherwise mobility impaired.  If you are disabled and 
need assistance getting on or off the bus or securing 
your wheelchair, your driver will gladly assist you.  
 
● HART operates a special paratransit service for 
individuals whose disabilities prevent them from using 
regularly scheduled buses.  For application and 
eligibility information, call 427-8287.  
 
● If you have any questions about traveling by bus or 
using the HART bus system, the driver will be happy to 
assist you, but please avoid any unnecessary 
conversation since he or she must concentrate on 
driving safely.   
 
● For additional information, dial: HAR-TBUS (427-
8287); TDD: 1-800-662-1220.  HART materials will be 
made available in accessible formats to individuals with 
disabilities upon request. 
 
● Complaints, compliments, and suggestions should be 
submitted to the Town of Huntington’s Department of 
Transportation and Traffic Safety — by telephone at 
(631) 271-3035 or by mail at 100 Main Street, 
Huntington, NY  11743.   
 
● The Town of Huntington is committed to providing 
public transportation services in a non-discriminatory 
manner, without regard to race, color, and national 
origin.  For more information on the Town of 
Huntington’s nondiscrimination obligations, go to http://
HuntingtonNY.gov and click on “HART Bus” on the 
Departments page.   
 
If you believe that you have been discriminated against 
by HART or any member of its staff and wish to file a 
complaint, please contact the Town of Huntington’s 
Department of Transportation and Traffic Safety by 
telephone at (631) 271-3035 or by mail at 100 Main 
Street, Huntington, NY  11743.   

HART (Monday-Saturday, 7am-7pm) 

Travel Information 

(631) HAR-TBUS 
(631) 427-8287 

Suffolk County Transit 

Suffolk County Accessible Transportation 

NICE Bus & Able-Ride (Nassau) 

MTA Long Island Rail Road 

(631) 852-5200 

(631) 853-8337 

(516) 228-4000 

511 

Fares 
 Adult $2.25 

 Student (grades K-12) $1.25 

Single-Ride Child (max. height 44”) 1 free 

 Elderly/Disabled/  75¢ 

Transfer to a connecting bus  25¢ 

10-Trip Regular $17.00 

Ticket Book Elderly/Disabled/Medicare 2 $6.00 

1  Limit 3 children ride free when accompanied by a person paying the 

Adult fare; additional children will be charged the Student fare. 
 

2 Persons with valid, municipally issued cards identifying them as at 

least 60 years old or mentally or physically disabled are eligible to pay 
the reduced, one-way cash fare or use the reduced price E/D/M 
tickets.  A valid Medicare Card is also accepted as ID for these 

purposes.  HART drivers may require persons to display their ID card 
when paying the fare or redeeming a ticket to ride at the reduced rate.   

HuntingtonNY.gov/hart 

Town of Huntington, @HuntingtonNewYork 

@HuntTownHall 

Follow us... 

HART is now on Google Maps! 



Schedules subject to change without notice.  HART cannot assume responsibility for inconvenience, 
expense, or damage resulting from timetable errors, delayed buses, or failure to make connections. 

(631) 427-8287 

for more information 

HAR-TBUS 

HART does not run on:  New Year’s Day, Martin Luther King Jr. Day, President’s Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Columbus 
Day, Veterans Day, Thanksgiving Day, and Christmas Day.   
Saturday timetables will be in effect on:  Independence Day (Observed): Monday 7/5/2021, Election Day, the day after Thanksgiving, and 
Christmas Eve Day 

T 

LEGEND 

Bus Route 

Transfer Location 

H-10 Connecting Bus Service 

Route No. Location 

H30, S1 New York Ave / Main St 

S1 Pulaski Rd / New York Ave 

H20 Pulaski Rd / Depot Rd 

H30 Pulaski Rd / Broadway-Greenlawn 

H40, S41 Pulaski Rd / Larkfield Rd 

S54 Jericho Tpk / Larkfield Rd 

S41,S58 Huntington Square Mall 

S54, S56, S58 Commack Macy’s Plaza 

m
a

p
 

H10 
NORTH 

W 
E 
E 
K 
D 
A 
Y 
S 

1 
0 

 

W 
E 
S 
T 

1 
0 

 

E 
A 
S 
T 

Cold Spring Harbor - Cold Spring Harbor State Park 7:00 7:50 ------- ------- 10:15 11:45 12:30 1:15 2:50 ------- ------- ------- 5:55

Huntington - Main St (25A) @ Nathan Hale Dr 7:03 7:53 8:43 9:28 10:18 11:48 12:33 1:18 2:53 3:35 4:25 5:08 5:58

Huntington - New York Ave (110) @ Main St (25A) 7:05 7:55 8:45 9:30 10:20 11:50 12:35 1:20 2:55 3:37 4:27 5:10 6:00

Huntington Station - Oakwood Rd @ Huntington HS 7:10 8:00 8:50 9:35 10:25 11:55 12:40 1:25 3:00 3:42 4:32 5:15 6:05

Huntington Station - Oakwood Rd @ Pulaski Rd 7:13 8:03 8:53 9:38 10:28 11:58 12:43 1:28 3:03 3:45 4:35 5:18 6:08

Huntington Station - Pulaski @ NY Ave (110)/Depot Rd 7:15 8:05 8:55 9:40 10:30 12:00 12:45 1:30 3:05 3:47 4:37 5:20 6:10

Huntington Station - Huntington LIRR Station (south side) 7:16 8:06 ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- -------

Huntington Station - Pulaski Rd @ Park Ave 7:20 8:10 8:58 9:43 10:33 12:03 12:48 1:33 3:08 3:50 4:42 5:23 6:13

Greenlawn - Pulaski Rd @ Broadway-Greenlawn 7:24 8:14 9:02 9:47 10:37 12:07 12:52 1:37 3:12 3:54 4:46 5:25 6:15

Greenlawn - Pulaski Rd @ Paumanack Villages 7:26 8:16 9:04 9:49 10:39 12:09 12:54 1:39 3:14 3:56 4:48 5:27 6:17

Greenlawn - Paumanack Village I&II Community Ctr ------- ------- ------- 9:51 ------- ------- ------- ------- 3:16 ------- ------- ------- -------

East Northport - Pulaski Rd @ Larkfield Rd 7:31 8:21 9:09 9:56 10:44 12:14 12:59 1:44 3:21 4:01 4:53 5:32 6:22

East Northport - Huntington Square Mall 7:40 ------- 9:18 ------- 10:53 ------- 1:08 ------- 3:30 ------- 5:02 ------- 6:31

Commack - Macy's Plaza 7:45 8:35 ------- 10:10 10:58 12:28 1:13 1:58 3:35 4:15 5:07 5:46 6:36

Commack - Macy's Plaza 7:00 7:50 8:40 9:25 10:15 11:45 12:30 1:15 2:50 3:40 4:20 5:10 5:50

East Northport - Huntington Square Mall 7:05 ------- 8:45 ------- 10:20 ------- 12:35 ------- 2:55 ------- 4:25 ------- 5:55

East Northport - Larkfield Rd @ Pulaski Rd 7:14 8:04 8:54 9:39 10:29 11:59 12:44 1:29 3:04 3:54 4:34 5:24 6:04

Greenlawn - Pulaski Rd @ Paumanack Villages 7:19 8:09 8:59 9:44 10:34 12:04 12:49 1:34 3:09 3:59 4:39 5:29 6:09

Greenlawn - Paumanack Village I&II Community Ctr ------- ------- ------- 9:46 ------- ------- ------- ------- 3:11 ------- ------- ------- -------

Greenlawn - Pulaski Rd @ Broadway-Greenlawn 7:21 8:11 9:01 9:48 10:36 12:06 12:51 1:36 3:13 4:01 4:41 5:31 6:11

Huntington Station - Pulaski Rd @ Park Ave 7:25 8:15 9:05 9:52 10:40 12:10 12:55 1:40 3:17 4:05 4:45 5:35 6:15

Huntington Station - Huntington LIRR Station (south side) 7:29 8:19 ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- 6:19

Huntington Station - Pulaski @ NY Ave (110)/Depot Rd 7:30 8:20 9:08 9:55 10:43 12:13 12:58 1:43 3:20 4:08 4:48 5:38 6:20

Huntington Station - Pulaski Rd @ Oakwood Rd 7:32 8:22 9:10 9:57 10:45 12:15 1:00 1:45 3:22 4:10 4:50 5:40 6:22

Huntington Station - Oakwood Rd @ Huntington HS 7:35 8:25 9:13 10:00 10:48 12:18 1:03 1:48 3:25 4:13 4:53 5:43 6:25

Huntington - Main St (25A) @ New York Ave (110) 7:40 8:30 9:18 10:05 10:53 12:23 1:08 1:53 3:30 4:18 4:58 5:48 6:30

Huntington - Main St (25A) @ Nathan Hale Dr 7:42 8:32 9:20 10:07 10:55 12:25 1:10 1:55 3:32 4:20 5:00 5:50 6:32

Cold Spring Harbor - Cold Spring Harbor State Park 7:45 ------- ------- 10:10 10:58 12:28 1:13 1:58 ------- ------- ------- 5:53 6:35

HAIL-A-BUS 
Every corner is  
a bus stop...just 

give a wave! 

1 
0 

 

E 
A 
S 
T 

1 
0 

 

W 
E 
S 
T 

S 
A 
T 
U 
R 
D 
A 
Y 
S 

Cold Spring Harbor - Cold Spring Harbor State Park 9:00 10:40 12:20 2:00 3:40 5:20

Huntington - New York Ave (110) @ Main St (25A) 9:05 10:45 12:25 2:05 3:45 5:25

Huntington Station - Oakwood Rd @ Huntington HS 9:10 10:50 12:30 2:10 3:50 5:30

Huntington Station - Oakwood Rd @ Pulaski Rd 9:13 10:53 12:33 2:13 3:53 5:33

Huntington Station - Pulaski @ NY Ave (110)/Depot Rd 9:15 10:55 12:35 2:15 3:55 5:35

Huntington Station - Pulaski Rd @ Park Ave 9:18 10:58 12:38 2:18 3:58 5:38

Greenlawn - Pulaski Rd @ Broadway-Greenlawn 9:22 11:02 12:42 2:22 4:02 5:42

Greenlawn - Pulaski Rd @ Paumanack Villages 9:24 11:04 12:44 2:24 4:04 5:44

East Northport - Pulaski Rd @ Larkfield Rd 9:29 11:09 12:49 2:29 4:09 5:49

East Northport - Huntington Square Mall 9:38 11:18 12:58 2:38 4:18 5:58

Commack - Macy's Plaza 9:43 11:23 1:03 2:43 4:23 6:03

Commack - Macy's Plaza 9:50 11:30 1:10 2:50 4:30 6:10

East Northport - Huntington Square Mall 9:55 11:35 1:15 2:55 4:35 6:15

East Northport - Larkfield Rd @ Pulaski Rd 10:04 11:44 1:24 3:04 4:44 6:24

Greenlawn - Pulaski Rd @ Paumanack Villages 10:09 11:49 1:29 3:09 4:49 6:29

Greenlawn - Pulaski Rd @ Broadway-Greenlawn 10:11 11:51 1:31 3:11 4:51 6:31

Huntington Station - Pulaski Rd @ Park Ave 10:15 11:55 1:35 3:15 4:55 6:35

Huntington Station - Pulaski @ NY Ave (110)/Depot Rd 10:18 11:58 1:38 3:18 4:58 6:38

Huntington Station - Pulaski Rd @ Oakwood Rd 10:20 12:00 1:40 3:20 5:00 6:40

Huntington Station - Oakwood Rd @ Huntington HS 10:23 12:03 1:43 3:23 5:03 6:43

Huntington - Main St (25A) @ New York Ave (110) 10:28 12:08 1:48 3:28 5:08 6:48

Cold Spring Harbor - Cold Spring Harbor State Park 10:33 12:13 1:53 3:33 5:13 6:53

NORTHPORT 
LIRR STATION 

MACY’S 
PLAZA 

MAIN ST (25A) 

O
A

K
W

O
O

D
 R

D
 

HUNTINGTON 
LIRR STATION 

GREENLAWN 
LIRR STATION 

HUNTINGTON 
SQUARE MALL 

PAUMANACK 
VILLAGES DOLAN FAMILY 

HEALTH CTR 

JERICHO TPK 

CEDAR 

LA
R

K
F

IE
LD

 R
D

 

N
Y

 A
V

E
 (110) 

PARK AVE 

CUBA HILL B
’W

A
Y

 G
R

E
E

N
LA

W
N

 

E
LW

O
O

D
 

PULASKI RD 

PULASKI RD 

LA
R

K
F

IE
LD

 R
D

 HUNTINGTON 

HUNTINGTON 
STATION 

GREENLAWN 

EAST 
NORTHPORT 

COMMACK 

N
Y

 A
V

E
 (110) 

HUNTINGTON 
HIGH SCHOOL 

HARBORFIELDS 
HIGH SCHOOL 

NORTHPORT 
HIGH SCHOOL 

D
E

P
O

T R
D

 

CSH STATE 
PARK 

COLD SPRING 
HARBOR 

T 

T T 

T 

T 

T T 

NATHAN HALE 

When buses are on 
‘snow routes’ 

because of heavy snow or 
ice conditions, H10 service 
west of Nathan Hale Dr. 
will be suspended. See 
HuntingtonNY.gov for 
service alerts or dial 631-
HAR-TBUS (427-8287) to 
ask about service status. 


